1466 Series
Signal Generator
1466C/D/E/G/H/L/N/P
(6kHz to 13GHz/20GHz/33GHz/45GHz/53GHz/67GHz/90GHz/110GHz)
Ceyear Technologies Co., Ltd
1466 series Signal Generator
1
Product Overview

1466 series Signal Generator
16
Option No. Description Function and performance requirements
1466-H04-B2
Channel B ultra low phase
noise
Improved Channel B phase noise
performance,10GHz@10kHz:-128dBc/Hz,
Regarding options 1466-H11-B13/B20, 1466-H04-2.
1466-H04-B1, 1466-H04-B2, either one of them must be selected
to configure the 1466 Signal Generator.
High Power Option
1466-H05-13 13GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466C
1466-H05-20 20GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466D
1466-H05-33 33GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466E
1466-H05-45 45GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466G
1466-H05-53 53GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466H
1466-H05-67 67GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466L
1466-H05-90 90GHz High output power Improve maximum output power for 1466N
1466-H05-110 110GHz High output power  Improve maximum output power for 1466P
1466-H05-B13
13GHz Channel B High
output power
Improve Channel B maximum output power for 1466C, Option
1466-H11-B13 need to be configured
1466-H05-B20
20GHz Channel B High
output power
Improve Channel B maximum output power for 1466D, Option
1466-H11-B20 need to be configured
Dual Channel Option
1466-H11-B13 13GHz Channel B Add Channel B, output 6kHz to 13GHz analog signal for 1466C/D
1466-H11-B20 20GHz Channel B Add Channel B, output 6kHz to 20GHz analog signal for 1466D
Matched Option
1466-H94 Rack mount kit Mount kit for rack
1466-H98 English version
1466-H99